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  Sports 

  

untaineers open Saturday 
  

| 2010 DALLAS 
HIGH SCHOOL 
MOUNTAINEERS 

FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

Saturday, Sept. 4 — Coughlin, 1 
p.m. 

Saturday, Sept. 11-at Scranton 
Prep, 1:30 p.m. 

Friday, Sept. 17 - at Berwick, 7 
p.m. 

Saturday, Sept. 25 - Pittston 
Area, 1 p.m. 

Saturday, Oct. 2 - William- 
sport, 1 p.m. 

; . Homecoming 

/Adam Goeringer will handle quarterback duties for the Mountain- Friday, Oct. 8 — at Wyoming 
«ers this year. Valley West, 7 p.m. 

Friday, Oct. 15 - at Crestwood, 
: a : 7 p.m. 

Friday, Oct. 22 - at Pocono 
Mountain East, 7 p.m. 

Saturday, Oct. 30 — Tunkhan- 
nock, 1 p.m. 

Saturday, Nov. 6 — Lake-Leh- 
man, 2 p.m. 

         

  

          
    

CHARLOTTE BARTIZEK PHOTOS/ FOR THE DALLAS POST 

Senior members of the Dallas High School football team are, from left, first row, Tony LaFratte,Ja- 

son Crispell, Jordan Richardson. Second row, Stephen Zapoticky, Jeremy Roberts, B.J. Menig and 

Adam Goeringer. 

  

More Dallas High School 
football photos, page 13   

  

    

  

Ted Jackson is the head coach 

| "rhe Dallas High School Marching Band prepares for the upcoming ©f the Dallas High School foot- 
f'ootball season. ball team. 

Black Knights’ season starts Friday 
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BILL TARUTIS PHOTOS/ FOR THE DALLAS POST 

Lake-Lehman fullback Rich Lauri shows his physique before the 

start of Media Night. 

    

   

    

   

     
    

    

      

    

  

    
   

  

   

2010 LAKE-LEHMAN 
BLACK KNIGHTS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

eR RE a on os LR RTE 2 TA ot Friday, Sept. 3 - Old Forge, 7 p.m. 

(3enior members of the Lake-Lehman cheerleading squad and football team are preparing for the 2010 gridiron season. Cheerleaders, Friday, Sept. 10 —- at Lackawanna Trail, 7 p.m. 
‘rom left, are Erica Schwartz, Caitlyn Wright and Stephanie Butler. Football players, listed alphabetically, are Tony Bennett, Cory Bull- Friday, Sept. 17 — Wyoming Area, 7 p.m. 
ck, Matt Coolbaugh, Robbie Evans, Tim Harris, Garrett Hopfer, George Jones, T.J. LaBar, Rich Lauri, Steve Love, Rich Malinoski, Saturday, Sept. 25 —- at Holy Redeemer, 1 p.m. 

3ryan Mathers, Brandon Roberts, Stephan Simko, Kyle Wesley and Zack Yursha. Wilkes-Barre Memorial Stadium 

Sx 
  

  

Saturday, Oct. 2 - Meyers, 2 p.m. 
Members of the Lake-Lehman Homecoming 
High School football coaching Friday, Oct. 8 — at Northwest, 7 p.m. 

staff are, from left, Joe Cefalo, Friday, Oct 15 - GAR, 7 p.m. 

Jeff Shook, Jerry Gilsky, head Friday, Oct 22 - Nanticoke Area, 7 p.m. 
coach; and Tom Bell. Friday, Oct. 29 — at Hanover Area, 7 p.m. 

Saturday, Now. 6 - at Dallas, 2 p.m. 

More Lake-Lehman 
football photos, page 13 
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